
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 170 ESTHER SALIM CUSTODIO 12' 35'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 115 TERESA ESTESO POVES 12' 44'' COMPLUTENSE 1,297
3 147 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 12' 56'' ALCALA 2,693
4 162 PATRICIA ARRIBAS PEREZ 13' 21'' COMPLUTENSE 4,528
5 156 MARIA BELEN ROMERO SANZ 13' 59'' ALCALA 6,792
6 145 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 14' 09'' POLITECNICA 8,132
7 102 EVA POL DE DIOS 14' 22'' AUTONOMA 9,561
8 149 NATALIA DE MIGUEL GARCIA 14' 33'' COMPLUTENSE 10,924
9 168 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 14' 57'' AUTONOMA 12,726
10 157 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 15' 05'' ALCALA 14,000
11 161 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 15' 37'' COMPLUTENSE 16,066
12 116 MARTA LUQUE SAN EMETERIO 16' 05'' AUTONOMA 18,000
13 138 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 16' 21'' AUTONOMA 19,528
14 159 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 16' 25'' COMILLAS 20,660
15 139 VERENA GRAFL 16' 33'' AUTONOMA 21,924
16 127 IRENE MARIA DEL POZO GOMEZ 17' 07'' AUTONOMA 24,066
17 120 VIRGINIE BEAUJEAN 17' 16'' COMILLAS 25,363
18 150 GUADALUPE GARCIA JEREZ 17' 23'' AUTONOMA 26,594
19 148 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 17' 25'' AUTONOMA 27,660
20 114 NOEMI BANIANDRES GARCIA 17' 28'' AUTONOMA 28,759
21 113 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 17' 36'' AUTONOMA 30,033
22 151 ESTHER DEL POZO CHECA 17' 38'' AUTONOMA 31,099
23 146 MARIA ROSA ROCHA DEL LAGO 17' 55'' AUTONOMA 32,660
24 101 PILAR VELAZQUEZ VELEZ 18' 15'' AUTONOMA 34,330
25 166 INMACULADA MARTIN CABRERA 18' 20'' AUTONOMA 35,495
26 154 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 18' 34'' AUTONOMA 36,957
27 155 SUSANA SORIANO HERNANDEZ 18' 34'' AUTONOMA 37,957
28 152 CRISTINA MORENO JIMENEZ 18' 53'' POLITECNICA 39,594
29 103 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 19' 03'' POLITECNICA 40,924
30 169 AMAYA FIRVIDA MORA 19' 35'' AUTONOMA 43,000
31 118 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 19' 48'' COMPLUTENSE 44,429
32 122 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA NAVAS 19' 48'' AUTONOMA 45,429
33 119 MARIA TERESA DE JULIAN FERNANDEZ 20' 03'' UNED 46,924
34 143 BEATRIZ SIDRO FUENTES 20' 14'' AUTONOMA 48,297
35 158 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 20' 31'' AUTONOMA 49,858
36 131 ROSARIO SANZ MESA 21' 14'' AUTONOMA 52,297
37 164 CRISTINA BARAHONA TOBOSO 22' 20'' AUTONOMA 55,495
38 160 ELENA RIOJA ZORRILLA 23' 11'' AUTONOMA 58,198
39 121 ALMUDENA GARCIA NAVAS 23' 54'' POLITECNICA 60,627
40 165 GEMA GARCIA ALVAREZ 23' 57'' AUTONOMA 61,726
41 124 MARIA SOTO VIÑAS 24' 32'' AUTONOMA 63,891
42 134 SILVIA NOEMI SANTALLA ARRIBAS 24' 36'' COMPLUTENSE 65,033
43 105 ANGELICA NOVILLO ORTIZ 24' 58'' COMPLUTENSE 66,759
44 167 MARIA ANGELES GALLARDO CRESPO 24' 58'' AUTONOMA 67,759
45 163 MARIA CRISTINA RINCON GONZALEZ 25' 19'' AUTONOMA 69,462

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 115 TERESA ESTESO POVES 12' 44'' COMPLUTENSE
4 162 PATRICIA ARRIBAS PEREZ 13' 21'' COMPLUTENSE
8 149 NATALIA DE MIGUEL GARCIA 14' 33'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 147 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 12' 56'' ALCALA
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5 156 MARIA BELEN ROMERO SANZ 13' 59'' ALCALA
10 157 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 15' 05'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 102 EVA POL DE DIOS 14' 22'' AUTONOMA
9 168 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 14' 57'' AUTONOMA
12 116 MARTA LUQUE SAN EMETERIO 16' 05'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 170 ESTHER SALIM CUSTODIO 12' 35'' POLITECNICA
6 145 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 14' 09'' POLITECNICA
28 152 CRISTINA MORENO JIMENEZ 18' 53'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 170 ESTHER SALIM CUSTODIO 12' 35'' POLITECNICA
2 115 TERESA ESTESO POVES 12' 44'' COMPLUTENSE
3 147 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 12' 56'' ALCALA
4 441 MARTA GOMEZ LOPEZ 13' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES
5 435 TERESA ARRIBAS AGUERO 13' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES
6 162 PATRICIA ARRIBAS PEREZ 13' 21'' COMPLUTENSE
7 156 MARIA BELEN ROMERO SANZ 13' 59'' ALCALA
8 145 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 14' 09'' POLITECNICA
9 102 EVA POL DE DIOS 14' 22'' AUTONOMA
10 149 NATALIA DE MIGUEL GARCIA 14' 33'' COMPLUTENSE
11 168 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 14' 57'' AUTONOMA
12 423 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 15' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES
13 157 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 15' 05'' ALCALA
14 161 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 15' 37'' COMPLUTENSE
15 116 MARTA LUQUE SAN EMETERIO 16' 05'' AUTONOMA
16 138 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 16' 21'' AUTONOMA
17 159 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 16' 25'' COMILLAS
18 448 YOLANDA PINTO BERBEL 16' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES
19 139 VERENA GRAFL 16' 33'' AUTONOMA
20 127 IRENE MARIA DEL POZO GOMEZ 17' 07'' AUTONOMA
21 120 VIRGINIE BEAUJEAN 17' 16'' COMILLAS
22 150 GUADALUPE GARCIA JEREZ 17' 23'' AUTONOMA
23 148 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 17' 25'' AUTONOMA
24 114 NOEMI BANIANDRES GARCIA 17' 28'' AUTONOMA
25 113 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 17' 36'' AUTONOMA
26 151 ESTHER DEL POZO CHECA 17' 38'' AUTONOMA
27 146 MARIA ROSA ROCHA DEL LAGO 17' 55'' AUTONOMA
28 101 PILAR VELAZQUEZ VELEZ 18' 15'' AUTONOMA
29 166 INMACULADA MARTIN CABRERA 18' 20'' AUTONOMA
30 463 JUANA GUIRAO BURRUEZO 18' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES
31 154 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 18' 34'' AUTONOMA
32 155 SUSANA SORIANO HERNANDEZ 18' 34'' AUTONOMA
33 447 PILAR SUAREZ MORALES 18' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES
34 152 CRISTINA MORENO JIMENEZ 18' 53'' POLITECNICA
35 103 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 19' 03'' POLITECNICA
36 429 BRITTA JUHE 19' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES
37 169 AMAYA FIRVIDA MORA 19' 35'' AUTONOMA
38 118 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 19' 48'' COMPLUTENSE
39 122 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA NAVAS 19' 48'' AUTONOMA
40 119 MARIA TERESA DE JULIAN FERNANDEZ 20' 03'' UNED
41 143 BEATRIZ SIDRO FUENTES 20' 14'' AUTONOMA
42 158 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 20' 31'' AUTONOMA
43 131 ROSARIO SANZ MESA 21' 14'' AUTONOMA
44 164 CRISTINA BARAHONA TOBOSO 22' 20'' AUTONOMA
45 460 CAROL ZAMUDIO RODRIGUEZ 22' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES
46 160 ELENA RIOJA ZORRILLA 23' 11'' AUTONOMA
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47 121 ALMUDENA GARCIA NAVAS 23' 54'' POLITECNICA
48 165 GEMA GARCIA ALVAREZ 23' 57'' AUTONOMA
49 124 MARIA SOTO VIÑAS 24' 32'' AUTONOMA
50 134 SILVIA NOEMI SANTALLA ARRIBAS 24' 36'' COMPLUTENSE
51 105 ANGELICA NOVILLO ORTIZ 24' 58'' COMPLUTENSE
52 167 MARIA ANGELES GALLARDO CRESPO 24' 58'' AUTONOMA
53 163 MARIA CRISTINA RINCON GONZALEZ 25' 19'' AUTONOMA
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